Winstar Large Format TFTs June 2024
Size
Outline
Dimension
Viewing Area Active Area Brightness
Detect
Points
Temperature
(inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cd/m²) (Finger) (°C)
1024×600 WF101JSYAHLNB0 10.1 235×143 226×128.5 222.72×125.28 IPS LVDS
EK79001HN+
EK73215BCGA
No 900 PCAP 5 -20~70
1024×600 WF101JSYAHLNN0 10.1 235×143 226×128.5 222.72×125.28 IPS LVDS
EK79001HN+
EK73215BCGA
No 1100 No -20~70
1024×600 WF101JSYFHLHBV 10.1 235×143 223.72×126.28 222.72×125.28 IPS
HDMI
(CN)
TFP401 Yes 850 PCAP 1,2,option -20~70
1024×600 WF101JTYAHLNN0 10.1 235×143 226×128.5 222.72×125.28 IPS LVDS
EK79001HN+
EK73215BCGA
No 500 No -20~70
1024×600 WF101JTYAHLNT0 10.1 235×143 226×128.5 222.72×125.28 IPS LVDS
EK79001HN+
EK73215BCGA
No 350 RTP -20~70
1024×600 WF101JTYAHMNB0 10.1 235×143 223.72×126.28 222.72×125.28 IPS MIPI DSI
EK79007AD3+
EK73217BCGA
No 400 PCAP 5 -20~70
1280×800 WF101KTYAPLNG0 10.1 257.96×168.6 218×137 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 300 PCAP 10 -20~70
1280×800 WF101KTYAPLNN0 10.1 229.34×148.98 222.2×139.2 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 350 No -20~70
1280×800 WF101KTYAPLNT0 10.1 229.34×148.98 220.06×138.7 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 250 RTP -20~70
1280×800 WF101LSYAPLNG0 10.1 257.96×168.6 218×137 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 900 PCAP 10 -20~70
1280×800 WF101LSYAPLNN0 10.1 230.56×155.01 222.2×139.2 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 1100 No -20~70
1280×800 WF101LSYAPLNT0 10.1 230.56×155.01 218×137 216.96×135.6 IPS LVDS EK79202B1 No 750 RTP -20~70
1280×800 WF101LSYFPLHGV 10.1 257.96×168.6 218×137 216.96×135.6 IPS
HDMI
(CN)
TFP401 Yes 900 PCAP 1,2,option -20~70
1280×800 WF101LSYFPLHTV 10.1 230.56×155.01 218×137 216.96×135.6 IPS
HDMI
(CN)
TFP401 Yes 750 RTP -20~70
1920×1200 WF101NSYA4LNG0 10.1 257.96×168.6 218×137 216.8064×135.504 IPS LVDS FL5893DA No 900 PCAP 10 -20~70 Yes
1920×1200 WF101NTYA4LNG0 10.1 257.96×168.6 218×137 216.8064×135.504 IPS LVDS FL5893DA No 400 PCAP 10 -20~70 Yes
1920×1200 WF101NTYA4LNN0 10.1 231.40×152.3 216.8064×135.504 218.81×138.5 IPS LVDS FL5893DA No 500 No -20~70 Yes
1920×1200 WF101NTYA4LNN0#000 10.1 231.40×152.3 216.8064×135.504 218.81×138.5 IPS LVDS FL5893DA No 500 No -20~70 Yes
IC
Control-
Board

Temperature
(inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cd/m²) (Finger) (°C)
IC
Control-
Board
Touch
Screen
High-
Resolution
Display
Format
Picture Model No.
View
Direction
Interface
800×480 WF102ATIAGDNN0 10.2 235x145.8 225.3×135.7 222.0×132.48 12H RGB EK7718+EK7330 No 350 No -30~85
800×480 WF102ATIAGDNTA 10.2 235×145.8 225.3×135.7 222.0×132.48 12H RGB EK7718+EK7330 No 250 RTP -30~85
1024×768 WF104FTIAMLNN0 10.4 236.0×176.9 214.8×162.0 211.2×158.4 12H LVDS
HX8282A01+
HX8695-B01
No 350 No -20~70
1024×768 WF104GSWAMLNB0 10.4 240.6×190.8 212.2×159.4 210.432×157.824 IPS LVDS -- No 800 PCAP 2 -30~80
1024×768 WF104GSWAMLNN0 10.4 230×180.2 215.4×161.8 210.432×157.824 IPS LVDS -- No 1000 No -30~80
1024×768 WF104GSWFMLHBV 10.4 240.6×190.8 212.2×159.4 210.432×157.824 IPS
HDMI
(CN)
TFP401 Yes 800 PCAP 1,2,option -30~80
1024×768 WF104GTWAMLNB0 10.4 240.6×190.8 212.2×159.4 210.432×157.824 IPS LVDS -- No 400 PCAP 2 -30~80
1024×768 WF104GTWAMLNN0 10.4 230×180.2 215.4×161.8 210.432×157.824 IPS LVDS -- No 500 No -30~80
1280×800 WF121BTXAPLNBA 12.1 308×241.1 262.12×164.2 261.12×163.2 IPS LVDS EK77526AHI205A No 300 PCAP 10 -20~70
1280×800 WF121BTXAPLNNA 12.1 278×184 264.12×166.2 261.12×163.2 IPS LVDS EK77526AHI205A No 400 No -20~70
1024×768 WF121ETWAMLNN0 12.1 260.5×204 249×187.5 245.76×184.32 IPS LVDS -- No 600 No -30~85
1920×720 WF123BSWAYLNB0 12.3 364×175 293.32×110.62 292.032×109.512 IPS LVDS
HX8298-C01-LT+
HX8695-E-LT
No 650 PCAP 10 -30~85 Yes
1920×720 WF123BSWAYLNBA 12.3 364×175 293.32×110.62 292.032×109.512 IPS LVDS
HX8298-C01-LT+
HX8695-E-LT
No 650 PCAP 10 -30~85 Yes
1920×720 WF123BSWAYLNN0 12.3 308.1×130.0 -- 292.032×109.512 IPS LVDS
HX8298-C01-LT+
HX8695-E-LT
No 800 No -30~85 Yes
1920×1080 WF1560ATWFA5LEN0 15.6 363.8×215.9 347.06×196.49 344.16×193.59 IPS eDP CH7513A-BFI No 450 No -30~85 Yes
1920×1080 WF1560BSYAA5ENB0 15.6 393.8×245.9 344.16×193.59 344.16×193.59 IPS eDP TC2055G No 800 PCAP 10 -20~70 Yes
1920×1080 WF1560BSYAA5ENN0 15.6 360×212.3 347.46×199.12 344.16×193.59 IPS eDP TC2055G No 1000 No -20~70 Yes
plus opto.co.uk B13 Derwent Way, Moss Ind Est, Leigh, WN7 3PT, UK +44 (0)1942 671122